

City of McKinney Bid Tabulation
10-03SC
Cleaning Re-grading Drainage Channels
Bid Open Date 11/5/2009

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Sadler Demolition	Tallent Construction	Rose Construction
1. Komatsu Model PC220LC-7	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$90.00	\$115.00	\$125.00
2. D4 Dozer or Greater:	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$75.00
3. 20 Yard Capacity or Greater Trailer Truck	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$65.00
4. Morbark 1300 Tub Grinder	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$75.00	\$60.00	\$250.00
5. Bobcat Model 873	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$45.00	\$85.00	\$75.00
6. Mini Excavator 14' boom 1' bucket	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$75.00
7. Extended Boom Track Hoe w/60' reach	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$175.00
8. Ford 4000 w/ 6' Box Blade	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$75.00
9. Vermeer Chipper BC1400	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$75.00
10. Track Loader 983 Caterpillar	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$50.00	\$85.00	\$125.00
11. 12 to 14 yard capacity truck	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$65.00
12. 50,000 lb capacity truck & trailer	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$65.00
13. 6' Ford 3000 mower/tractor	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
14. 10' Ford 5000 mower/tractor	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$75.00
15. 2 1/2 Yard Capacity Loader	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$75.00
16. Sheepsfoot Roller	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$75.00
17. D120H Maintainer	Hourly Rate w/Operator	\$90.00	\$75.00	\$125.00
18. Installation of Bermuda sod	Square Yard	\$2.25	\$5.00	\$4.25
19. Installation of St Augustine sod	Square Yard	\$2.25	\$7.00	\$4.25
20. Installation of Seasonal Seed mix	Square Yard	\$0.20	\$0.25	\$3.25
21. Installation of North American Green VMAX SC 250 Permanent Turf Reinforcement Mat	Square Yard	\$1.35	\$45.00	\$3.25
22. Furnish & Install Guardrail	Linear Foot	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$24.50
23. 3-4" rock	Square Yard	\$27.00	\$17.95	\$28.00
24. 18-24" rock rip rap	Square Yard	\$37.00	\$27.00	\$28.00
25. Laborers	Per Hour	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$12.00
26. Construction Entrance (NCTOG Standard)	Lump Sum	\$250.00	\$450.00	\$750.00
27. Silt Fence (NCTOG Standard)	Linear Foot	\$10.00	\$1.50	\$3.25
28. Orange Safety Fence	Linear Foot	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.25
29. Wire Wrapped Rock Check Dam	Cubic Foot	\$6.75	\$2.00	\$6.00

BOLD = Lowest Unit Price